
The Saxony Golf Club 
Major Tournament Schedule 2014 

Authored by The Tournament Committee Email questions & comments to | Tournaments@TheSaxonyClub.com 

 

 
*Advance sign up is requested and greatly appreciated.  Qualifying/Play-in will be determined based upon 
member participation.  Some details are tentative and subject to review.  Check back before an event. 

 
 
Partners Best Ball   Sign up by April 19, 2014*  80% Handicap 
 
Qualifying Round Saturday, April 26, 2014 (Top 15 Teams qualify; last year’s 

champs receive a bye; total of 16 teams)  
 
First Round   Saturday, May 03 - 09, 2014 
Second Round   Saturday, May 10 - 16, 2014 
Semi Finals    Saturday, May 17 - 23, 2014  
 
Finals    Saturday, May 24, 2014 
 

 
 
 

 
Presidents Cup   Sign up by May 31, 2014*   90% Handicap 
 
Qualifying Round Saturday June 07, 2014 (Top 15 Players qualify; last year’s 

champ receives a bye; total of 16 players) 
 
First Round    Saturday, June 14 - 20, 2014 
Second Round   Saturday, June 21 - June 27, 2014  
Semi Finals    Saturday, June 28 - July 4, 2014 
 
Finals    Saturday, July 5, 2014  
 

 
 

 
The Memorial  Sign up by July 12, 2014*   90% Handicap 
 
First Round    Saturday, July 19, 2014  
Second Round  Saturday, July 26, 2014 
 
Stableford Scoring – Fixed Score is PAR 
   Higher than Bogey  0 point  score is relative to adjusted par 
   Bogey    1 point 
   Par     2 points 
   Birdie    3 points 
   Lower than Birdie   4 points 
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The Club Championship  Sign up by July 26, 2014* 
 
First Round    Saturday, August 02 – 8, 2014** 
Second Round   Saturday, August 09 - 15, 2014 
Semi-Finals    Saturday, August 16 - 22, 2014  
 
Finals    Saturday, August 23, 2014  

 
** Brackets and seeds based upon Index/Handicap. 
 

The Saxony Cup   
 
First Round    Saturday, September 06, 2014 
Second Round   Saturday, September 13, 2014 
Third Round    Saturday, September 20, 2014 
 
Finals    Saturday, September 27, 2014 


